
 

 

Participants 
 
 

Name Organisation / Position Email Tel. 

Konstantinos Georgakopoulos Exergia / Energy dept. k.georgakopoulos@exergia.gr  +302106996185 

Maria Athanasopoulou Exergia / Energy dept. m.athanasopoulou@exergia.gr  +302106996185 

Jan Piotrowski KSC / Deputy Director of the Restructuring 
Department 

jan.piotrowski@polski-cukier.pl  +48(22)5417031 

Maciej Koch KSC / Main specialist in the technical and 
production department 

maciej.koch@polski-cukier.pl  - 

Renata Puzan KSC / Specialist of the Restructuring Department renata.puzan@polski-cukier.pl  + 48566501100 

Karin Öhgren Gredegård SEKAB / PhD Bioethanol expert Karin.Ohgren@sekab.com  +46(0)706175120 

Michel Mangion Cristanol/director of the plant mmangion@cristanol.fr +330326612155 

Maurice Lombard Cristanol/manager of the plant mlombard@cristal-union.fr  - 

Benoit Lalizel Cristal Union/ director of the plant blalizel@cristal-union.fr  +330326033181 

Bruno Bourges Syndicat national des fabricants de sucre de France 
(S.N.F.S.)/Director 

bbourges@snfs.fr  - 
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